
VAISHAL PATLIPUTRA DUG DH UTPADAK SAH KARI SANG H LTD

PATNA DAIRY PROJECT
Feeder Balancing Dairy Complex, Phulwarisharif, Patna - 801505

P h o n e - 061"2-2252553, 22525 42, 225 1"622, F ax-2250325
Email :- vpmu.pur@gmail.com

PDP:PUR: \ tGq Dated: 18 10.2019

SHORT TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tender is invited form experienced party for Civil work of Drainage and wall Cladding with

Durashine sheet at HCC Plant, Hajipur. The details scope of work is attached herewith as per

Annexure -1.

lnterested parties may be submit their quotation latest by 05.11.2019 by 5 O0 pm in sealed envelope

addressed to Managing Director, VPDU55 Ltd., Patna super scribing on the top of thc envclop Tiles

"Drainage and wall Cladding with Durashine sheet at HCC Plant, Hajipur".

Enclosure: As above

Note: 1)The rate should be all inclusive FOR FBD

2) Allthe legal document i.e. Photo, lD Proof

Service Tax papers, etc (Xerox is to be enclosed)

Notrice Board, FBD, CFF, HCC

Patnada i ry. org

CC:



Annexure -l

Civil work for Drainage and wall Cladding with Durashine
sheet at HCC Plant, Hajipur

Civil wo[k of softner drain water & open area rain water drain

Vertical Durashine colour coated sheet fitting & fixing work ETP panel room

Sn

1.

2.

3"

4.

5.

6.

7.

Sn

1.

2.

3.

4.

Description of work

Earth cutting
Flat brick soling
Local Sand filling
RCC (1:2:4)

Brick work 250mm (1:6)

Plaster & Punning (1:4)

Reinforcement 08mm

Description of work

Tata colour coated Dura shine sheet
Sheet work
Fastener (10mm x 160mm)
Painting work

Unit

Jv1:

M2
p'1:

p'1:

p1:

;v1z

kg

Unit

M2

kg

nos
ptlz

Qty

r17.9
131.0

9.828
9.825
62.225
327.5

551.0

Qtv

47.6

401-.34

108.0

18.6

-7
(


