#### VAISHAL PATLIPUTRA DUGDH UTPADAK SAHKARI SANGH LTD

# PATNA DAIRY PROJECT

Feeder Balancing Dairy Complex, Phulwarisharif, Patna – 801505 Phone – 0612-2252553, 2252542, 2251622, Fax-2250325 Email:-vpmu.pur@gmail.com

PDP:PUR: 4168

Dated: 18.10.2019

### SHORT TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tender is invited form experienced party for Civil work of Drainage and wall Cladding with Durashine sheet at HCC Plant, Hajipur. The details scope of work is attached herewith as per Annexure -I.

Interested parties may be submit their quotation latest by 05.11.2019 by 5.00 pm in sealed envelope addressed to Managing Director, VPDUSS Ltd., Patna super scribing on the top of the envelop Tiles "Drainage and wall Cladding with Durashine sheet at HCC Plant, Hajipur".

Manager (MM)

Enclosure:

As above

Note: 1) The rate should be all inclusive FOR FBD

2) All the legal document i.e. Photo, ID Proof

Service Tax papers, etc (Xerox is to be enclosed)

CC:

Notrice Board, FBD, CFF, HCC

Patnadairy.org

# Civil work for Drainage and wall Cladding with Durashine sheet at HCC Plant, Hajipur

### Civil work of softner drain water & open area rain water drain

Sn	Description of work	Unit	Qty
1.	Earth cutting	$M^3$	117.9
2.	Flat brick soling	$M^2$	131.0
3.	Local Sand filling	$M^3$	9.828
4.	RCC (1:2:4)	$M^3$	9.825
5.	Brick work 250mm (1:6)	$M^3$	62.225
6.	Plaster & Punning (1:4)	$M^2$	327.5
7.	Reinforcement 08mm	kg	551.0

## Vertical Durashine colour coated sheet fitting & fixing work ETP panel room

Description of work	Unit	Qty
Tata colour coated Dura shine sheet	$M^2$	47.6
Sheet work	kg	401.34
Fastener (10mm x 160mm)	nos	108.0
Painting work	$M^2$	18.6
	Tata colour coated Dura shine sheet Sheet work Fastener (10mm x 160mm)	Tata colour coated Dura shine sheet M² Sheet work kg Fastener (10mm x 160mm) nos

----- X ------